
VETERANS
Format: 3 woods - 18 ends

(Members aged 65 by 31st May)

Winner M Morrison

Runner Up

Winner G Ford

Runner Up

Winner R Piper

Runner Up

Winner F Allen

Runner Up

Winner R Fox

Runner Up

Winner M Howland

Runner Up

Winner R Piper

Runner Up

Winner G Pears

Runner Up

Winner K Gaubert

Runner Up

Winner M Lockett

Runner Up

Winner M Gardner

Runner Up

Winner K Gaubert

Runner Up

Winner M Berryman

Runner Up

Winner G Pears

Runner Up

Winner G Pears

Runner Up B Scruby

Winner G Pears

Runner Up C Skinner

Winner J Herring

Runner Up L Tassell

Winner L Tassell

Runner Up D Wood

Winner A Reader

Runner Up L Tassell

Winner J Herring

Runner Up D Poulston

Winner

Runner Up

Winner S Calderwood

Runner Up G Pears

Winner T Benford

Runner Up I Aspinall

Winner N Morrissey

Runner Up T Benford

Winner N Morrissey

Runner Up M Way

Trophy:

Winner: Thirtle Salver

Runner Up: Veterans Runner Up Cup

2011

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2024

2023

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022


