

VETERANS

Format: 3 woods - 18 ends

(Members aged 65 by 31st May)

Trophy: Winner: Thirtle Salver Runner Up: Veterans Runner Up Cup

2000	Winner	M Morrison
	Runner Up	
2001	Winner	G Ford
	Runner Up	
2002	Winner	R Piper
	Runner Up	
2003	Winner	F Allen
	Runner Up	
2004	Winner	R Fox
	Runner Up	
2005	Winner	M Howland
	Runner Up	
2006	Winner	R Piper
	Runner Up	
2007	Winner	G Pears
	Runner Up	
2008	Winner	K Gaubert
	Runner Up	
2009	Winner	M Lockett
	Runner Up	
2010	Winner	M Gardner
	Runner Up	
2011	Winner	K Gaubert
	Runner Up	
2012	Winner	M Berryman
	Runner Up	6.0
2013	Winner	G Pears
	Runner Up	C Doore
2014	Winner	G Pears B Scruby
	Runner Up Winner	G Pears
2015	Runner Up	C Skinner
	Winner	J Herring
2016 2017 2018	Runner Up	L Tassell
	Winner	L Tassell
	Runner Up	D Wood
	Winner	A Reader
	Runner Up	L Tassell
2019	Winner	J Herring
	Runner Up	D Poulston
2020	Winner	
	Runner Up	
2021	Winner	S Calderwood
	Runner Up	G Pears
2022	Winner	T Benford
	Runner Up	I Aspinall
2023	Winner	N Morrissey
	Runner Up	T Benford
2024	Winner	N Morrissey
	Runner Up	M Way
	'	,